V11-T2-48 Volume 11—Vehicle and Commercial Controls CA08100013E—November 2012 www.eaton.com
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

the appropriate code letters and/or numbers.
Catalog Number Selection
How To Order—Non-Illuminated Rocker
Notes
1 Paddles are UL, CSA only.
2 1600 Type—Lever depressed toward terminal #3.
2600 Type—Lever depressed toward terminals #13 and #26.
3 See Circuit Diagrams on Page V11-T2-78.
4 To order the standard, add a “dash” to the catalog number. Example: 1600–11E.
1 6 0 0
Rating
Poles
and
Throw
Circuit with Rocker in … Base Circuit Number
Circuit
Number 3
UP
Position
CENTER
Position
DOWN 2
Position
Rocker Paddle 1
UL/CSA:
16A 125–250 Vac,
10A 28 Vdc,
8A 14VT;
ENEC: 16(4)A 250V
1PST
ON
MOM. ON
ON
NONE
NONE
NONE
OFF
OFF
MOM. OFF
1600
1601
1605
P1600
P1601
P1605
1
3
4
1PDT ON
ON
NONE
NONE
ON
MOM. ON
1602
1603
P1602
P1603
5
7
UL/CSA:
16A 125–250 Vac,
10A 28 Vdc,
8A 14VT;
ENEC: 10(2)A 250V
1PDT ON OFF ON 1604 P1604 6
UL/CSA:
10A 125–250 Vac,
10A 28 Vdc,
8A 14VT;
ENEC: 10(2)A 250V
1PDT MOM. ON
MOM. ON